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XIX CIUTAT DE MANRESA "MEMORIAL JAUME ARNAU"

PREVIA (P)

17
48
9-pP

18
47
8-PP

19
46
7-PP

20
45
6-PP

21
44
5-PP

22
43
4-pp

23
42
3-pP

24
41
2-PP

MARTINEZ CALDERON, XAVIER
PARERAS MENDEZ, JOAN CARLES
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MANUEL

ALVES DA CUNHA, DAVID M.
LAKISZYK KOWALCZUK, OSCAR E.
LOPEZ PENARETE, JULIAN ALBERTO

MART/ SENDRA, JORDI
CARBONELL ROGER, GUILLEM
JORBA HOMAR, PAU

HERNANDEZ HDEZ, FRANCESC
BOSQUED TORE, DAVID
BERNAD DAZA, JAUME

JOU MORA, FERRAN
SOLE MARSINACH, JOSEP MARIA
HERNANDEZ PEREA, ANGEL

ARMENGOL BERTRAN, JORDI
DURAN DE LA ROSA, ANTONIO
SAEZ ROMERO, ANTONIO

GUERRERO GONZALEZ, MIQUEL A.
SARRATE POCH, PERE
LOZANO DE LA TORRE, MANEL

FONT GIMENEZ, JOAN ANTON
GALVEZ PAREJO, JOSE MARIA
PONS PEDRENY, CARLES

25
40
1-PP

26
39
55

27
38
54

28
37
53

29
36
52

30
35
51

31
34
50

32
33
49
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BAS PASTOR, ENRIC
GOMEZ PEREZ, ARTURO
ZULETA GIRALDO, JOHN JAIRO

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, JOSEP LL.
RALITA ROS, JOAN
GARCIA SORIANO, ANTONI

GRIS PERALBA, TONI
MOLINA MASPOCH, JOSEP RAMON
SANCHEZ BARRERA, MIGUEL

RAMIREZ MATEOS, EDUARD
MOYA MORENO, ROSENDO
FONELLOSA CASANOVAS, XAVIER

CARRERAS BATLLE, JAUME
JIMENEZ BOTIAS, MAX
COLELL LLOP, QUIM

MAJUA PERIS, JOSEP LLUIS
ARBIOL MORERA, RAMON
ROJALS VALLS, JOAN

PEREZ MORENO, CARLOS
UCEDA LOPEZ, RAUL
PERALES SANZ, JOAN

ROMAN LOZANO, BIBIANO
MARIN VICIOSO, BARTOLOME
MAYMO TORNE, MARC
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